Cat.6A Unshielded
Copper Structured Cabling System Hardware
RJ45 Cat.6A Jacks UTP (Hardware)
Copper Patch Cords
Copper Patch Panels
Faceplates & Wall Outlets
Copper Cable
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                Cat.6A Copper Structured Cabling System | LAN-2619-A4-BEN | Page 1

XS003873709 Yellow Port Cap and Label Holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) VOL-PEC-Y
XS003873717 Green Port Cap and Label Holder for RJ45 patch panel (bag of 8) VOL-PEC-G
Copper Patch Panels Ordering Information
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                 Cat.6A Copper Structured Cabling System | LAN-2619-A4-BEN | Page 9Corning Optical Communications                                                                                                                                 Cat.6A Copper Structured Cabling System | LAN-2619-A4-BEN | Page 8
Faceplates and Outlets
Part Number Description Legacy Part Number
XF003849205 RJ45 Faceplate Single-Gang UK, 1 port, 86 x 86 mm, white VOLFPUK-1K
XF003849213 RJ45 Faceplate Single-Gang UK, 2 port, 86 x 86 mm, white VOLFPUK-2K
FQ100081360 Modular Faceplate for one RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, white FP4MF1KW
FQ100081378 Modular Faceplate for two RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, white FP4MF2KW
DE620045539 Modular Faceplate for one RJ45 connector, 50 x 50 mm, white 60-516-10425
DE620045547 Modular Faceplate for two RJ45 connectors, 50 x 50 mm, white 60-516-10525
FQ100031001 Angled Faceplate for two RJ45 connectors, 45 x 45 mm, white FP4MF1KI
FQ100031019 Angled Faceplate for one RJ45 connector, 45 x 45 mm, white FP4MF2KI
FQ100079778 Modular Faceplate for two RJ45 connectors, 22.5 x 45 mm, white FP4MF2K
FQ100078648 Modular Faceplate for one-click 2 RJ45 jack, 22.5 x 45 mm, white FP2MF1K
FQ100084521 RJ45 ECO Front Faceplate 45 x 45 mm, 1 port FP2MF1K
UU003115423 LJ6C Adapter VOL-LJ6C-A-1K
UU003115449 Euro-Angled Adapter VOL-EF-A-1K
Faceplate Ordering Information
Faceplates are compatible with most electrical wall boxes and are available in 2-port and 4-port versions. These faceplates